

1st on n/c
name of work:- construction
of Road from NH-110 to Konna
via Gondela.

name of Agency:- Sydharmic &
Advance Construction Pvt Ltd.

Agreement no:- 01/BRD/2020-21

Pkg no:-

Date of Agreement:- 11/05/2020.

Date of completion:- 10/05/2020.

Date of Entry:- 15/05/2020.

Item No

(1/27)

providing and fixing
of typical PMGSY Information
sign Board with Logo as per drawing

— do — do —
at cl-om 1x1 — 1 NOS.

Item No

(2/28)

Citizen information
Board as per drawing

— do — do —
at cl-o 1x1 — 1 NOS.

Abstract of cost

Name of work: Construction of
Road from NH-110 to Korma via
Gardhika.

Name of Agency: Synterac and
advanced construction Pvt Ltd.

Agreement No: 01/SBD/20-21.

Date of start of work as per
Agreement: 11/05/2020.

Date of completion as per Agg: 10/05/2021.

Date of abstract: 20/01/2022.

Item no 0001 & Fixing of

(1/1) existing kerb stone pillars

— db — db —

V. T.M.B. P. No: 32,

3.00 Nos.

@ Rs 3748.32/Nos — Rs- 11,245.00

Item no 0001 & Fixing of

(2/2) of reference pillar

— db — db —

V. T.M.B. P. No - 32,

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/3) - clearing and grubbing Road land - do - do - V.T.M.B. P. No. - 02, 0.76 Hec @ Rs 49524.66/Hec - Rs - 37,639 = ∞					
(4/4) - construction of embankment with approved material do - do - V.T.M.B. P. No. - 23 82.75 m ³ @ Rs 55.52/m ³ - Rs 4594.20					
(5/5) Construction of embankment with 1000 mt load do - do - V.T.M.B. P. No. - 06, 6254.12 m ³ P. No. 41, 1292.42 m ³ Total 74 - 8046.54 m ³ @ Rs 181.76/m ³ - Rs - 1462539.24					
(6/6) Construction of embankment with 1000 mt load - do -					

Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		442.91	m		
P.No. 08,		1562.22	m		
Total area =		2011.62	m ²		
@ Rs 160.32/m ²					Rs 3,22,505.
(7/8) - construction of subgrade					
and earthen shoulder - do -					
do - do -					
V. T.M. B.	P.No. 24,				
		4815.00	m ²		
P.No. 34,		1186.62	m ²		
Total area =		5995.62	m ²		

Limit = 5659.00 m²

@ Rs 223.61/m² ——— Rs 1262125.00

(8/8) - construction of granular					
sub-base by providing coarse					
graded material - do - do -					
V. T.M. B.	P.No. 25,				
		1822.50	m ²		
V. T.M. B.	P.No. 35,	6.66	m ²		
Total area =		1829.16	m ²		
@ Rs 1894.01/m ²					Rs 34,64,442.00
WRM - Gr - 2					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(34/35) - Plastering wall cum					
(1.4) in structure					
— do — do —					
V. T. M. B. P. No. 281					
3.2.60 m ²					
@ Rs 155.00/m ²					Rs - 48,480.00
(35/36) Prov. 1.5 m cement					
boundary — do — do —					
V. T. M. B. P. No. 282					
35.20 m					
P. No. 44, 25.48 m					
Total - 60.68 m					
@ Rs 45.92/m ²					Rs - 2786.00
					12,476.12
Total Rs =					1,24,97,102
Add 1% labour cum					Rs = 12,476.12
Add 12% G.S.T					Rs = 1,49,713.50
					14,97,132.00
					1,40,980.17
Total Rs =					1,40,980.17
Less 10% cu for cu Rs					14,098.02
					1,26,882.15
					1,26,882.15
Previous payee Rs =					42,43,380.00
					44,42,315.00
The Bill Rs =					40,02,501.00
					40,02,520.00

Continuation

20/01/2022

20/01/22